ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2008 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Naam

H. Boerman

R.M. Holtslag

J. Scheffer

H.J. Klein Hesselink
J.C. Groot Bramel
A.T.M. Holtslag

Z. Woudenberg

B.J. Grotenhuis
J.R.J. Derksen

10) J.B.H.M. Karnebeek
11) M.J.J. Wilbrink

12) P.J.B. Splitthoff

13) G.B.M. Holtslag

14) A. Berendsen

15) R. Klein Willink

16) R. Brunekreeft

N N N N N N N N N

Klasse: 2

Naam

H.H.F. Maalderink
H.M. Kock

G. Wormgoor
A.M. Scheffer

R. Krabbenborg
H.W.J. Kuster
R.A.M. Domhof
G.J. Wopereis
J.H. Jansen

10) P.T.M. van Grol
11) G.W. Bloemendal
12) J. Harmsen

13) H. Ter Vrugt

14) W.A. Hettinga

15) F.T.L. Kasteel
16) B. Steentjes

17) A.G.F. Sprokholt
18) O.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren
19) Fr. Jansen

N N N N N N N N N

20) F. Wormgoor-Dogterom
21) H.M.J.A. Raveling-Magendans

22) F.J. Vermeulen

23) M. ter Vrugt

24) A.A. Papen

25) J.R.B. Centen

26) W.H.A.van Weelden
27) B. Centen

28) H.W. Aukes

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
R.AW.
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
WILLEM TELL
R.AW.
ZELHEM

T KOGELTJE
D.S.V.

T KOGELTJE
S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
R.AW.
ZELHEM
WILLEM III
WILHELMINA

Afdeling

ZELHEM

DIANA
LOCHUIZEN
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
G.S.V.

T KOGELTJE
HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
G.S.V.

ZELHEM

DIANA

R.AW.

G.S.V.
WILHELMINA
DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
G.S.V.
LOCHUIZEN
WILHELMINA
D.S.V.

R.AW.
ZIEUWENT

G.S.V.

DIANA DAMES
DIANA

ZELHEM

Score

566 Kamp.
531 Kamp.
529 Kamp.
525 Kamp.
522 Kamp.
519

511

508

504

502 37
502 35
494

493

491

487

471

Score

510 Kamp.
496 Kamp.
490 Kamp.
485 Kamp.
483 34 36 Kamp.
483 34 35 Kamp.
482 Kamp.
481 Kamp.
476 Kamp.
474

470

469 33
469 32
469 31
452

450

446

444

443 30
443 28
438

436 31
436 29
419 30 31
419 30 30
358

342

263



Klasse: 3

Naam

K.C. Derksen
Sander Ruumpol
M.A.J. Kasteel

Mike Willemsen

M. Liebrand

B.A.M. Krabbenborg
D. Geuijen

J. Sprenkelder

B. Jansen-Vredegoor
10) I.A. Kuster

11) B.J. Wolters

12) J.L.M. Mebel te

13) A.G. Hummelink
14) J. Essink

15) D. Mennen

16) B. van Weelden

17) A. Kroesen

18) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
19) M. Bruins-Thuis

20) M. Jansen-Te Pas
21) J.W. Derksen

22) M. Wieskamp

23) D. Centen

24) M. Wolsink

25) J. Klein Wentink

S N N N N N N N N

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
DIANA
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
G.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM
R.AW.

DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
DIANA

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
D.S.V.

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

VIOS

Score

482 Kamp.
473 Kamp.
467 Kamp.
431 Kamp.
426 Kamp.
411 Kamp.
402 Kamp.
399 Kamp.
389

387

385

378

373

371

369

355

353

350

339 16 20
339 16 18
330

309

261

257

250



