ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2008 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

PI. 1)	Naam H. Boerman	Afdeling WILLEM TELL	Score 566 Kamp.
2)	R.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	531 Kamp.
3)	J. Scheffer	ZELHEM	529 Kamp.
4)	H.J. Klein Hesselink	ZELHEM	525 Kamp.
5)	J.C. Groot Bramel	WILLEM TELL	522 Kamp.
6)	A.T.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	519
7)	Z. Woudenberg	ZELHEM	511
8)	B.J. Grotenhuis	'T KOGELTJE	508
9)	J.R.J. Derksen	D.S.V.	504
10)	J.B.H.M. Karnebeek	'T KOGELTJE	502 37
11)	M.J.J. Wilbrink	S.IJ.S.	502 35
12)	P.J.B. Splitthoff	ST. HUBERTUS B.	494
13)	G.B.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	493
14)	A. Berendsen	ZELHEM	491
15)	R. Klein Willink	WILLEM III	487
16)	R. Brunekreeft	WILHELMINA	471

Klasse: 2

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	H.H.F. Maalderink	ZELHEM	510 Kamp.
2)	H.M. Kock	DIANA	496 Kamp.
3)	G. Wormgoor	LOCHUIZEN	490 Kamp.
4)	A.M. Scheffer	ZELHEM	485 Kamp.
5)	R. Krabbenborg	HET GOUDEN OOG	483 34 36 Kamp.
6)	H.W.J. Kuster	G.S.V.	483 34 35 Kamp.
7)	R.A.M. Domhof	'T KOGELTJE	482 Kamp.
8)	•	HET GOUDEN OOG	481 Kamp.
9)		ST. HUBERTUS B.	476 Kamp.
,		G.S.V.	474
		ZELHEM	470
,	J. Harmsen	DIANA	469 33
,	H. Ter Vrugt	R.A.W.	469 32
,	W.A. Hettinga	G.S.V.	469 31
,		WILHELMINA	452
	B. Steentjes	DIANA	450
,	•	PR. ALEXANDER	446
	O.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren		444
19)	Fr. Jansen	G.S.V.	443 30
	F. Wormgoor-Dogterom	LOCHUIZEN	443 28
-	H.M.J.A. Raveling-Magendans		438
	F.J. Vermeulen	D.S.V.	436 31
23)	M. ter Vrugt	R.A.W.	436 29
,		ZIEUWENT	419 30 31
,		G.S.V.	419 30 30
,		DIANA DAMES	358
,	B. Centen	DIANA	342
28)	H.W. Aukes	ZELHEM	263

Klasse: 3

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	K.C. Derksen	WILLEM TELL	482 Kamp.
2)	Sander Ruumpol	WILHELMINA	473 Kamp.
3)	M.A.J. Kasteel	WILHELMINA	467 Kamp.
4)	Mike Willemsen	WILHELMINA	431 Kamp.
5)	M. Liebrand	DIANA	426 Kamp.
6)	B.A.M. Krabbenborg	ZIEUWENT	411 Kamp.
7)	D. Geuijen	DIANA DAMES	402 Kamp.
8)	J. Sprenkelder	ZIEUWENT	399 Kamp.
9)	B. Jansen-Vredegoor	DIANA DAMES	389
,	I.A. Kuster	G.S.V.	387
	B.J. Wolters	HET GOUDEN OOG	385
12)	J.L.M. Mebel te	ZELHEM	378
13)	A.G. Hummelink	R.A.W.	373
	J. Essink	DIANA DAMES	371
15)	D. Mennen	ZELHEM	369
16)	B. van Weelden	DIANA DAMES	355
17)	A. Kroesen	DIANA	353
18)	N. Steentjes-Pelgrim	DIANA DAMES	350
	M. Bruins-Thuis	DIANA DAMES	339 16 20
	M. Jansen-Te Pas	DIANA DAMES	339 16 18
,	J.W. Derksen	D.S.V.	330
	M. Wieskamp	DIANA DAMES	309
,	D. Centen	DIANA DAMES	261
24)	M. Wolsink	VIOS	257
25)	J. Klein Wentink	VIOS	250